General information about company

Scrip code

531719

Name of the company

BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES

LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of partly | N of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | oo class of securities (1X)
Category fully - shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of . paid-up . shares held .
Category | of paid up - underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . equity : (v = . Total
(0] shareholder (1 equity shares Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, Rights otal as
(1) shares | o1 Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1II) As a a % of
held (1V) (Vi) % of (A+B+C2) |Class [ Class| o | (A+B+C)
V) eg: X |egyy
Promoter
(A) e 22 1166613 1166613 23.08 1166613 1166613 | 23.08
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1906 3887087 3887087 76.92 3887087 3887087 | 76.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1928 5053700 5053700 100 5053700 5053700 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of




. Number of Sr‘%res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % || ocked in | €d9€d or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Category | iertving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered eui shares
Category | of Outstarzldir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (Xi) hgludt%/n
(N shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " ; S a Sa | dematerialized
(D] securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa | No. |total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ‘Ff‘romoter 23.08 1166613
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 76.92 3835156
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5001769

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

N Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0. .
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Of
fully Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV)
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- sr:]z:irersi - ;h';l(rje?\/“) ?ZZIrceslated Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity [ up LIJDepeos?iorg/ ne as peur as a %
i - of
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Recaipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Total
held shares Class eg: | Class wE
(vI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) Total \Voti
(v) held egly oting
As a % of i
(V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ TRIEELRIAITEN | o 1166613 1166613 | 23.08 1166613 1166613 | 23.08
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 22 1166613 1166613 | 23.08 1166613 1166613 | 23.08
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 22 1166613 1166613 | 23.08 1166613 1166613 | 23.08
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali)) shareholders | 477 702415 702415 | 139 702415 702415 |13.9
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Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |15 635563 635563 12.58 635563 635563 |12.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Ay (OIS 121 2549109 2549109 | 50.44 2549109 2549109 | 50.44
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1906 3887087 3887087 |76.92 3887087 3887087 | 76.92
Total Public
Shareholding 1906 3887087 3887087 |76.92 3887087 3887087 | 76.92
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1928 5053700 5053700 | 100 5053700 5053700 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1928 5053700 5053700 | 100 5053700 5053700 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhe:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa || ocked in | P'€49€d Of
i No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
s Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgldtiyn
: aing Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A L
convertible ] ] S a Sa | dematerialized
ccuritie Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
?X)u S (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@) a% of (A+B+C2) | (5) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 23.08 1166613
Sub-Total (A)(1) 23.08 1166613
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 23.08 1166613
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.9 659384
(a(ii)) 12.58 635563
(e) 50.44 2540209
Sub-Total (B)(3) 76.92 3835156
Total Public
Shareholding 76.92 3835156
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 5001769
Total (A+B+C) 100 5001769
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

U]

SINGAVARAPU
RATNA
KUMARI

EADARA
JAYALAKSHMI

DODDA
SADASIVUDU

SINAGAVARAPU
LALITHA SREE

SINGAVARAPU

CHANDRASEKHAR

VENKATA
NARASIMHA
RAO
TATINENI

T KALYAN

CHAKRAVARTHY

PAN (11)

BFGPS8864G

AFSPJ2919N

AANPD9819R

ATFPS3820A

AUQPS8036G

ACAPT6626M

AFRPT9304C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

734100

200213

63600

60000

23200

19930

10000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(v =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

734100

200213

63600

60000

23200

19930

10000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.53

3.96

1.26

1.19

0.46

0.39

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securi

ties (I1X)

Class eg:X

734100

200213

63600

60000

23200

19930

10000

Class eg:y

Total

734100

200213

63600

60000

23200

19930

10000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

14.53

3.96

1.26

1.19

0.46

0.39

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
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converti

(Xn=

As a %

conversion of
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(VID+(Xi)(a)

(A+B+C2)

ble

14.53

of

3.96

1.26

1.19

0.46

0.39

0.2

Numbe

r of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a %

held (b)

total Shares

of

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X11)

No. (a)

As a %

held (b)

total Shares

of

equity s
held in
demater

Number of

form (XIV)

hares

ialized

734100

200213

63600

60000

23200

19930

10000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason

PAN

not providing

for

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

U]

K BABY

BHAVANI
SHANKAR

KASUKURTHY

SRIDHAR
TATINENI

KUDARAWALLI
RAMAKRISHNA

VASANTHA
BAI B

KUDARAVALLI
SRI LAKSHMI

KATRAGADDA
CHINNAMMAI

PAN (I1)

BRLPKG589F

AGZPK9091N

AETPT7102D

AJCPK9446P

AKPPB8774P

BRLPK6587M

ASCPKO0569S

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

10000

7000

6100

5000

5000

4500

4000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
\%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
v =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

10000

7000

6100

5000

5000

4500

4000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as

0.2

0.14
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0.12

0.1

0.1

0.09

0.08




per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

10000

7000

6100

5000

5000

4500

4000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

7000

6100

5000

5000

4500

4000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.2

0.14

0.12

0.1

0.1

0.09

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.2

0.14

0.12

0.1

0.1

0.09

0.08

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

7000

6100

5000

5000

4500

4000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

file:///C}/Users/suvarchala/Desktop/shp.htmI[06-01-2017 5:38:52 PM]




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders

(U]

CHALASANI
NIRANJAN

POTINI
VIUAYA
LAKSHMI

K
SAMRAJYAM

KADIYALA

VENKATESWARA

RAO

KANAKAMEDALA

LEELA

TATINENI
VALLIKA
DEVI

INAPURI
RADHAKRISHNA
RAO

PAN (I1)

AEQPN1456F

AOPPP1436A

AOZPK6969D

AFNPV7050F

ARWPK7849]

AEVPV9062]

AAAHI2384D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

3000

2570

2500

2500

1500

1200

600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

3000

2570

2500

2500

1500

1200

600

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.06

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3000

2570

2500

2500

1500

1200

600

Class eg:y

Total

3000

2570

2500

2500

1500

1200

600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.06

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
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assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage [ 0.06
of diluted
share capital)
(X1=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03 0.02

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2570

2500

2500

1500 1200

600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MULPURI KATYAYANI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AQXPK4636K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100

1166613

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

100

1166613

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X
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100

1166613




Class eg:y

Total 100 1166613

Total as a % of 0

Total Voting rights 23.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100 1166613

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the R VENKATA PIYUSH CHAMPAK LAL DAGA SANEEP Click here to go
Shareholders (1) NARAYANA SHAH RAMDAS back

PAN (I1) AGHPR0159C AGAPS7450A AACPD6216D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100000 84300 58737 243037

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
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shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 100000 84300 58737 243037
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, e
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.16 481

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000 84300 58737 243037

Class eg:y

Total 100000 84300 58737 243037

0,
Total as a % of 1.98

Total Voting rights 1.67 1.16 4.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.98
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.16 481

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000 84300 58737 243037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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