

General information about company	
Scrip code	531719
Name of the company	BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	22	1166613			1166613	23.08	1166613		1166613 23.08
(B)	Public	1906	3887087			3887087	76.92	3887087		3887087 76.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	1928	5053700			5053700	100	5053700		5053700 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
								Number of	

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.08				1166613
(B)	Public				76.92				3835156
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				5001769

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total								
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																	
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	22	1166613			1166613	23.08	1166613		1166613	23.08							
Sub-Total (A)(1)		22	1166613			1166613	23.08	1166613		1166613	23.08							
(2)	Foreign																	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		22	1166613			1166613	23.08	1166613		1166613	23.08							
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																	
(1)	Institutions																	
(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1770	702415			702415	13.9	702415		702415	13.9							

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	635563			635563	12.58	635563		635563	12.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	121	2549109			2549109	50.44	2549109		2549109	50.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1906	3887087			3887087	76.92	3887087		3887087	76.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1906	3887087			3887087	76.92	3887087		3887087	76.92
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		1928	5053700			5053700	100	5053700		5053700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1928	5053700			5053700	100	5053700		5053700	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)									
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)				23.08					1166613						
Sub-Total (A)(1)				23.08					1166613						
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.08					1166613						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions														
(3)	Non-institutions														
(a(i))				13.9					659384						
(a(ii))				12.58					635563						
(e)				50.44					2540209						
Sub-Total (B)(3)				76.92					3835156						
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.92					3835156						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5001769						
Total (A+B+C)				100					5001769						

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SINGAVARAPU RATNA KUMARI	EADARA JAYALAKSHMI	DODDA SADASIVUDU	SINAGAVARAPU LALITHA SREE	SINGAVARAPU CHANDRASEKHAR	VENKATA NARASIMHA RAO TATINENI	T KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY
PAN (II)	BFGPS8864G	AFSPJ2919N	AANPD9819R	ATFPS3820A	AUQPS8036G	ACAPT6626M	AFRPT9304C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	734100	200213	63600	60000	23200	19930	10000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	734100	200213	63600	60000	23200	19930	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.53	3.96	1.26	1.19	0.46	0.39	0.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	734100	200213	63600	60000	23200	19930	10000
Class eg:y							
Total	734100	200213	63600	60000	23200	19930	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.53	3.96	1.26	1.19	0.46	0.39	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full							

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.53	3.96	1.26	1.19	0.46	0.39	0.2
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	734100	200213	63600	60000	23200	19930	10000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K BABY	BHAVANI SHANKAR KASUKURTHY	SRIDHAR TATINENI	KUDARAWALLI RAMAKRISHNA	VASANTHA BAI B	KUDARAVALLI SRI LAKSHMI	KATRAGADDA CHINNAMMAI
PAN (II)	BRLPK6589F	AGZPK9091N	AETPT7102D	AJCPK9446P	AKPPB8774P	BRLPK6587M	ASCPK0569S
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	7000	6100	5000	5000	4500	4000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	10000	7000	6100	5000	5000	4500	4000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	0.2	0.14	0.12	0.1	0.1	0.09	0.08

per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	10000	7000	6100	5000	5000	4500	4000
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	7000	6100	5000	5000	4500	4000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	0.14	0.12	0.1	0.1	0.09	0.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.14	0.12	0.1	0.1	0.09	0.08
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	7000	6100	5000	5000	4500	4000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHALASANI NIRANJAN	POTINI VIJAYA LAKSHMI	K SAMRAJYAM	KADIYALA VENKATESWARA RAO	KANAKAMEDALA LEELA	TATINENI VALLIKA DEVI	INAPURI RADHAKRISHNA RAO
PAN (II)	AEQPN1456F	AOPPP1436A	AOZPK6969D	AFNPV7050F	ARWPK7849J	AEVPV9062J	AAAHI2384D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	2570	2500	2500	1500	1200	600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3000	2570	2500	2500	1500	1200	600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3000	2570	2500	2500	1500	1200	600
Class eg:y							
Total	3000	2570	2500	2500	1500	1200	600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a %							

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.05	0.05	0.05	0.03	0.02	0.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3000	2570	2500	2500	1500	1200	600
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	22	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MULPURI KATYAYANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AQXPK4636K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	1166613
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100	1166613
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	23.08
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	100	1166613

Class eg:y		
Total	100	1166613
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	23.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	23.08
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	1166613
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R VENKATA NARAYANA	PIYUSH CHAMPAK LAL SHAH	DAGA SANEEP RAMDAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGHPR0159C	AGAPS7450A	AACPD6216D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	84300	58737	243037
No. Of Partly paid-up equity				

shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100000	84300	58737	243037
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.67	1.16	4.81
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	84300	58737	243037
Class eg:y				
Total	100000	84300	58737	243037
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.67	1.16	4.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.67	1.16	4.81
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	84300	58737	243037
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				